10

11

12

13

14

15

Name

Passion

Place In The Sky

Afterhours

Red Tears

Mary Magdalene
Smile

River

Super Organism
Shifting Forward
Submerging

| Have Nothing
Don't Start Now

Six Hours
Before You Go

Run

Division

Teen

Teen

Senior

Senior

Senior

Teen

Senior

Teen

Teen

Senior

Senior

Senior

Teen

Senior

Senior

Style

Jazz

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Lyrical

Lyrical

Open

Contemporary

Open

Lyrical

Jazz

Contemporary

Lyrical

Lyrical

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Atlanta Winter 2020-21
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Studio

The Right Combination
Dance Studio

Unity Dance Studios

Independent

Nashville School Of
Dance

Independent

Independent Dance
Collective LLC

Independent Dance
Collective LLC

Studio A

Studio A

Studio A

GAC Dance Company

GAC Dance Company

Chattanooga &
Cleveland Dance and
Performing Arts Center

Chattanooga &
Cleveland Dance and
Performing Arts Center

Chattanooga &
Cleveland Dance and
Performing Arts Center

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Time
4:30

4:32

4:35

4:38

4:41

4:43

4:46

4:49

4:52

4:54

4:57

5:00

5:03

5:05

5:08
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

Temporarily Insane Senior Contemporary Solo Chattanooga & st
Cleveland Dance and
Performing Arts Center

Bluebird Teen Open Solo Studio 4 The Arts Fri 514

Corner Teen Contemporary Solo Studio 4 The Arts Fri  5:16

By The Time You Senior Contemporary Solo Studio 4 The Arts Fri 5119

Finish Your Coffee

Weak Spot Senior Contemporary Solo Studio 4 The Arts Fri 522

Chicago, lllinois Teen Musical Theatre Solo Core Dance & Fri  5:25
Acrobatics Studios

Sign Of The Times Teen Lyrical Solo Core Dance & Fri 527
Acrobatics Studios

Tore Teen Jazz Solo Core Dance & Fri  5:30
Acrobatics Studios

Self Destruction Senior Contemporary Solo Core Dance & Fri 533
Acrobatics Studios

Blood Water Teen Contemporary Solo Dance Force LLC Fri  5:36

Harmonies Teen Contemporary Solo Dance Force LLC Fri  5:38

The Climb Teen Lyrical Solo Dance Force LLC Fri 5:41

Something New Teen Jazz Solo Dance Force LLC =i e

Charlene Senior Open Solo Dance Force LLC Fri 547

Power Senior Lyrical Solo Dance Force LLC Fri 549

Haunted House Teen Contemporary Solo Amplified Studio 850 Fri  5:52

Haze Teen Contemporary Solo Amplified Studio 850 Fri  5:55

The Healer Teen Contemporary Solo Amplified Studio 850 Fri  5:58



Atlanta Winter 2020-21

WM@ FRIDAY Competition List

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

Wake Me Up Senior Hip Hop Solo Amplified Studio 850 Fri  6:00

No One's In The Senior Hip Hop Solo Amplified Studio 850 Fri 603

Room

Tenderness Senior Jazz Solo Amplified Studio 850 Fri  6:06

Wings Teen Lyrical Solo Baypointe Dance Fri  6:09
Academy

My Way Teen Lyrical Solo Baypointe Dance Fri  6:11
Academy

What You Need Teen Jazz Solo Baypointe Dance Fri  6:14
Academy

God Only Knows Senior Contemporary Solo Baypointe Dance IR
Academy

Beginnings Senior Lyrical Solo Baypointe Dance Fri 6:20
Academy

Rescue Senior Lyrical Solo Baypointe Dance Fri  6:22
Academy

Pitch And Shape Teen Open Solo Verve Dance Company Fri 625

Open Hands Teen Open Solo Verve Dance Company Fri 628

Temple Senior Open Solo Verve Dance Company Fri 631

Snow Senior Contemporary Solo Verve Dance Company Fri 6:33

Ashes Senior Lyrical Solo Verve Dance Company Fri 6:36

Anyone Senior Lyrical Solo Verve Dance Company Fri 639

Spanish Rose Teen Musical Theatre Solo ALICATS Dance & Fri 6:42
More

Goosebumps Teen Hip Hop Solo ALICATS Dance & Fri  6:44

More
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51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

Heartbeat Teen Tap Solo ALICATS Dance & Fri  6:47
More

Edge Of Desire Senior Contemporary Solo ALICATS Dance & flRN0:50
More

Work Song Senior Contemporary Solo ALICATS Dance & Fri  6:53
More

An Evening | Will Senior Contemporary Solo ALICATS Dance & S e

Not Forget More

Some Days You Senior Tap Solo ALICATS Dance & Fri  6:58

Gotta Dance More

Hit Me With Your Teen Open Solo Elite Dance Center Fri 711

Best Shot

Easy Teen Contemporary Solo Elite Dance Center Fri  7:13

You Should Have Teen Hip Hop Solo Elite Dance Center AR

Called

Lonely Teen Lyrical Solo Elite Dance Center Fri 719

Kill The Lights Teen Jazz Solo Elite Dance Center e

| See Fire Senior Contemporary Solo Elite Dance Center Fri 7:24

Trauma Senior Contemporary Solo Elite Dance Center Fri 7:27

Bang Senior Lyrical Solo Elite Dance Center Fri 7:30

Torn Teen Contemporary Solo Elizabeth Williams Fri 7:33
School of Dance

Brave Teen Lyrical Solo Elizabeth Williams Fri  7:35
School of Dance

Sorry Teen Lyrical Solo Elizabeth Williams Fri 7:38
School of Dance

Wherever You Go Teen Lyrical Solo Elizabeth Williams Fri 741

School of Dance



68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Name

Bailalo

Blue Haze

She Used To Be

Mine

Lost Without You

Black Hole Sun

Ghost In The Wind

Station

New Forever

Glowing

All | Have

Turning Tables

How We Love

Need You 100

Ocean Eyes

When The Party Is
Over

Division

Teen

Senior

Senior

Senior

Teen

Teen

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Teen

Teen

Style

Jazz

Contemporary

Lyrical

Lyrical

Contemporary

Lyrical

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Tap

Lyrical

Lyrical

Jazz

Open

Contemporary

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Atlanta Winter 2020-21
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Studio Time

Elizabeth Williams Fri 7:44
School of Dance

Elizabeth Williams Fri 7:46
School of Dance

Elizabeth Williams Fri 7:49
School of Dance

Elizabeth Williams Fri  7:52
School of Dance

Bluffton School of Fri  7:55
Dance
Bluffton School of Fri  7:57
Dance
Bluffton School of Fri  8:00
Dance
Bluffton School of Fri  8:03
Dance
Bluffton School of Fri 8:06
Dance
Bluffton School of Fri  8:08
Dance
Bluffton School of Fri 8:11
Dance
Bluffton School of Fri  8:14
Dance
Bluffton School of Fri 817
Dance
Low Country Dance Fri 819
Center
Low Country Dance Fri  8:22

Center



83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

Name

Boss Lady

Fierce

Ending

Lost Without You

Unworthy

My Girl Missy

Ghost In The Wind

Dirty Diana

Doomed

All Shook Up

Missy

Lost Without You

Ashes

Half Light

Burn It Up

Division

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Style

Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Lyrical

Lyrical

Contemporary

Hip Hop

Lyrical

Jazz

Contemporary

Contemporary

Hip Hop

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Jazz

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo
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Studio Time
Low Country Dance Fri  8:25
Center

Low Country Dance Fri 828
Center

Low Country Dance Fri 8:30
Center

Low Country Dance Fri 8:33
Center

Low Country Dance Fri  8:36
Center

Low Country Dance Fri 8:39
Center

Low Country Dance Fri  8:41
Center

Low Country Dance Fri 8:44
Center

Brooke Bailey Dance Fri 847
Addiction

Brooke Bailey Dance Fri  8:50
Addiction

Brooke Bailey Dance Fri  8:52
Addiction

Brooke Bailey Dance Fri  8:55
Addiction

Brooke Bailey Dance Fri  8:58
Addiction

Brooke Bailey Dance Fri 9:01
Addiction

Brooke Bailey Dance Fri  9:03

Addiction



98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

Name

Supadope

Cellophane

Roxy

Hide And Seek

Hallelujah

Breezy

Crazy

Bad Blood

Rescue

Ain't No Sunshine

LalLala

Dance All Nite

Pyramid

Division

Teen

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Style

Jazz

Open

Musical Theatre

Contemporary

Contemporary

Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Lyrical

Lyrical

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo
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Studio Time
Brooke Bailey Dance Fri  9:06
Addiction
Brooke Bailey Dance Fri  9:09
Addiction
Brooke Bailey Dance Fri 912
Addiction
Brooke Bailey Dance Fri  9:14
Addiction
Brooke Bailey Dance Fri 9117
Addiction
Brooke Bailey Dance Fri  9:20
Addiction
Brooke Bailey Dance Fri 9:23
Addiction
Brooke Bailey Dance Fri  9:25
Addiction
Brooke Bailey Dance Fri 9:28
Addiction
Brooke Bailey Dance Fri 9:31
Addiction
Brooke Bailey Dance Fri 9:34
Addiction
Brooke Bailey Dance Fri 9:36
Addiction
Brooke Bailey Dance Fri  9:39

Addiction



