



# 1	Name Passion	Division Teen	Style Jazz	Group Size Solo	Studio The Right Combination Dance Studio		Fime 4:30
2	Place In The Sky	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Unity Dance Studios	Fri	4:32
3	Afterhours	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Independent	Fri	4:35
4	Red Tears	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Nashville School Of Dance	Fri	4:38
5	Mary Magdalene	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Independent	Fri	4:41
6	Smile	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Independent Dance Collective LLC	Fri	4:43
7	River	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Independent Dance Collective LLC	Fri	4:46
8	Super Organism	Teen	Open	Solo	Studio A	Fri	4:49
9	Shifting Forward	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Studio A	Fri	4:52
10	Submerging	Senior	Open	Solo	Studio A	Fri	4:54
11	I Have Nothing	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	GAC Dance Company	Fri	4:57
12	Don't Start Now	Senior	Jazz	Solo	GAC Dance Company	Fri	5:00
13	Six Hours	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Chattanooga & Cleveland Dance and Performing Arts Center	Fri	5:03
14	Before You Go	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Chattanooga & Cleveland Dance and Performing Arts Center	Fri	5:05
15	Run	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Chattanooga & Cleveland Dance and Performing Arts Center	Fri	5:08





#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	T	Time
16	Temporarily Insane	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Chattanooga & Cleveland Dance and Performing Arts Center	Fri	5:11
17	Bluebird	Teen	Open	Solo	Studio 4 The Arts	Fri	5:14
18	Corner	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Studio 4 The Arts	Fri	5:16
19	By The Time You Finish Your Coffee	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Studio 4 The Arts	Fri	5:19
20	Weak Spot	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Studio 4 The Arts	Fri	5:22
21	Chicago, Illinois	Teen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios	Fri	5:25
22	Sign Of The Times	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios	Fri	5:27
23	Tore	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios	Fri	5:30
24	Self Destruction	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios	Fri	5:33
25	Blood Water	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Force LLC	Fri	5:36
26	Harmonies	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Force LLC	Fri	5:38
27	The Climb	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Dance Force LLC	Fri	5:41
28	Something New	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Dance Force LLC	Fri	5:44
29	Charlene	Senior	Open	Solo	Dance Force LLC	Fri	5:47
30	Power	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Dance Force LLC	Fri	5:49
31	Haunted House	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Amplified Studio 850	Fri	5:52
32	Haze	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Amplified Studio 850	Fri	5:55
33	The Healer	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Amplified Studio 850	Fri	5:58





35 No One's In The Room Senior Hip Hop Solo Amplified Studio 850 Fri 36 Tenderness Senior Jazz Solo Amplified Studio 850 Fri 37 Wings Teen Lyrical Solo Baypointe Dance Academy 38 My Way Teen Lyrical Solo Baypointe Dance Academy 39 What You Need Teen Jazz Solo Baypointe Dance Academy 40 God Only Knows Senior Contemporary Solo Baypointe Dance Academy	6:06 6:09
Room Senior Jazz Solo Amplified Studio 850 Fri Wings Teen Lyrical Solo Baypointe Dance Academy My Way Teen Lyrical Solo Baypointe Dance Academy What You Need Teen Jazz Solo Baypointe Dance Academy God Only Knows Senior Contemporary Solo Baypointe Dance Academy Beginnings Senior Lyrical Solo Baypointe Dance Fri Lyrical Solo Baypointe Dance Fri Solo Baypointe Dance Par Solo Baypointe	6:06 6:09 6:11
37 Wings Teen Lyrical Solo Baypointe Dance Academy 38 My Way Teen Lyrical Solo Baypointe Dance Academy 39 What You Need Teen Jazz Solo Baypointe Dance Academy 40 God Only Knows Senior Contemporary Solo Baypointe Dance Academy 41 Beginnings Senior Lyrical Solo Baypointe Dance Fri	6:09 6:11 6:14
38 My Way Teen Lyrical Solo Baypointe Dance Academy 39 What You Need Teen Jazz Solo Baypointe Dance Academy 40 God Only Knows Senior Contemporary Solo Baypointe Dance Academy 41 Beginnings Senior Lyrical Solo Baypointe Dance Fri	6:11 6:14
39 What You Need Teen Jazz Solo Baypointe Dance Academy 40 God Only Knows Senior Contemporary Solo Baypointe Dance Academy 41 Beginnings Senior Lyrical Solo Baypointe Dance Fri	6:14
40 God Only Knows Senior Contemporary Solo Baypointe Dance Academy 41 Beginnings Senior Lyrical Solo Baypointe Dance Fri	
41 Beginnings Senior Lyrical Solo Baypointe Dance Fri	6:17
The sum of	
	6:20
42 Rescue Senior Lyrical Solo Baypointe Dance Fri Academy	6:22
43 Pitch And Shape Teen Open Solo Verve Dance Company Fri	6:25
44 Open Hands Teen Open Solo Verve Dance Company Fri	6:28
45 Temple Senior Open Solo Verve Dance Company Fri	6:31
46 Snow Senior Contemporary Solo Verve Dance Company Fri	6:33
47 Ashes Senior Lyrical Solo Verve Dance Company Fri	6:36
48 Anyone Senior Lyrical Solo Verve Dance Company Fri	6:39
49 Spanish Rose Teen Musical Theatre Solo ALICATS Dance & Fri More	6:42
50 Goosebumps Teen Hip Hop Solo ALICATS Dance & Fri More	3:44





# 51	Name Heartbeat	Division Teen	Style Tap	Group Size Solo	Studio ALICATS Dance & More	Time Fri 6:47
52	Edge Of Desire	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	ALICATS Dance & More	Fri 6:50
53	Work Song	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	ALICATS Dance & More	Fri 6:53
54	An Evening I Will Not Forget	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	ALICATS Dance & More	Fri 6:55
55	Some Days You Gotta Dance	Senior	Тар	Solo	ALICATS Dance & More	Fri 6:58
56	Hit Me With Your Best Shot	Teen	Open	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Fri 7:11
57	Easy	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Fri 7:13
58	You Should Have Called	Teen	Нір Нор	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Fri 7:16
59	Lonely	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Fri 7:19
60	Kill The Lights	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Fri 7:22
61	I See Fire	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Fri 7:24
62	Trauma	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Fri 7:27
63	Bang	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Fri 7:30
64	Torn	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Fri 7:33
65	Brave	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Fri 7:35
66	Sorry	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Fri 7:38
67	Wherever You Go	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Fri 7:41





#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Ti	ime
68	Bailalo	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Fri	7:44
69	Blue Haze	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Fri	7:46
70	She Used To Be Mine	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Fri	7:49
71	Lost Without You	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Fri	7:52
72	Black Hole Sun	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Bluffton School of Dance	Fri	7:55
73	Ghost In The Wind	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Bluffton School of Dance	Fri	7:57
74	Station	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Bluffton School of Dance	Fri	8:00
75	New Forever	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Bluffton School of Dance	Fri	8:03
76	Glowing	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Bluffton School of Dance	Fri	8:06
77	All I Have	Senior	Тар	Solo	Bluffton School of Dance	Fri	8:08
78	Turning Tables	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Bluffton School of Dance	Fri	8:11
79	How We Love	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Bluffton School of Dance	Fri	8:14
80	Need You 100	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Bluffton School of Dance	Fri	8:17
81	Ocean Eyes	Teen	Open	Solo	Low Country Dance Center	Fri	8:19
82	When The Party Is Over	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Low Country Dance Center	Fri	8:22





# 83	Name Boss Lady	Division Teen	Style Hip Hop	Group Size Solo	Studio Low Country Dance Center	Time Fri 8:25
84	Fierce	Teen	Нір Нор	Solo	Low Country Dance Center	Fri 8:28
85	Ending	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Low Country Dance Center	Fri 8:30
86	Lost Without You	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Low Country Dance Center	Fri 8:33
87	Unworthy	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Low Country Dance Center	Fri 8:36
88	My Girl Missy	Senior	Hip Hop	Solo	Low Country Dance Center	Fri 8:39
89	Ghost In The Wind	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Low Country Dance Center	Fri 8:41
90	Dirty Diana	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Low Country Dance Center	Fri 8:44
91	Doomed	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Fri 8:47
92	All Shook Up	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Fri 8:50
93	Missy	Teen	Hip Hop	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Fri 8:52
94	Lost Without You	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Fri 8:55
95	Ashes	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Fri 8:58
96	Half Light	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Fri 9:01
97	Burn It Up	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Fri 9:03





#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	1	Time
98	Supadope	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Fri	9:06
99	Cellophane	Senior	Open	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Fri	9:09
100	Roxy	Senior	Musical Theatre	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Fri	9:12
101	Hide And Seek	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Fri	9:14
102	Hallelujah	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Fri	9:17
103	Breezy	Senior	Нір Нор	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Fri	9:20
104	Crazy	Senior	Нір Нор	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Fri	9:23
105	Bad Blood	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Fri	9:25
106	Rescue	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Fri	9:28
107	Ain't No Sunshine	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Fri	9:31
108	La La La	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Fri	9:34
109	Dance All Nite	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Fri	9:36
110	Pyramid	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Fri	9:39